14862 59 PLYMOUTH AVENUE MAPLEROOD

Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood  Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc.



15615 59 Plymouth Ave. ,Mplwd. $54,900 1F

‘ 15615 59 Plymouth Ave.,Mplwd. $54,900 1

Lot 59x220 Lot 88 Plt 19 Prev.14862
Col,fr,comp rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS

lst-4-vest,lr w/fp,dr,brk nk,kit,lav,pan.fam rm
2nd-3-3 bdrms,bath

Attic-closed stairs

Bsmt-pan.rec rm,toi,laund,cop.w.p.

ST:0il 2 zomne

2-car det garage, Paved drive

L-8.9 B-19. '75 rate 6.88 Taxes $1919.52.Poss:60 days
or arranged. Key w/LR. Ultra mod.kit & bathrms. Lrg
pan.fam rm. Incl:all w/w carpet,a/c in mbr.Dec.shades
in kit & den not incl. Drapes in mbr incl. ‘A/c in dr
& freezer nego. Rebuilt chamber in furnace. Friendly
dog on prem. Play hse in yard incl. Seller's acq.date:
7)72. Tuscan GS,Mplwd.Jr.,Columbia HS,Mplwd.RR Sta.
Subject to Errors & Omissions.

LR:BTCo. 763-4544 120027005/60027006 (6-60-40-0.a.a.)
Owners:Robert J.& Julie Y.Weiss,prem.762-2732

Conv.59 Plymouth Ave.,Mplwd. 7-1-2-lav 3 brs.$54,900



#7378--3/29/76 Under contract by Tanne.

#7409--6/10/76 C/R Selling price $50,000




14862 59 Plymouth Ave. Mplwd. $55,000 1

¢ty

14862 59 Plymouth Ave.,Mplwd. $55,000 1
Bet:Summit & Ivy Terr. Mtg.w/Mplwd.
Lot 58.61x76.23%x207.24x238.25 Lot 88 XNo prepay pen.
Blk 32-3 Plt 19

Col,fr,comp rf all ss/scrs,220 VS

lst-4-vest,lr w/fp,dr,brk nk,kit,lav,pan.den

2nd-3-3 bdrms,bath w/s.o.t

Attic-attic fan cedar closet,closed stairs

Bsmt-rec rm,toi,laund,out ent

ST:0il

2-car fr det garage, Paved drive

1L-8.9 B-19. '75 rate 6.88 Taxes $1919.52.Poss:90 days
or arranged, Charming completelv updated col w/new mod
kit,lav,bath,pan.den;new w/w carpet incl. Not incl but
nego:decorator shades in kit & den,dryer,all wind a/c'
Not incl:drapes in lr,dr,stairwayv,curtains in two
smaller bdrms,fixture upstairs hall. No VA or FHA.

Dog on prem. 'Posey'. Tuscan GS,Mplwd.Jr.,Columbia HS,
St.Joseph Paro. Bus 25,70,107. Mplwd.RR Sta. Subject
to Errors & Omissions.

LR:CJK ~ 763-0600 80021005/110020005 (6-60-40-0.a.a.)
Owners:Robert J.& Julie Y. Weiss,prem. 762-2732

Conv. 59 Plymouth Ave.,Mplwd. 7-1-2-lav 3 brs.$55,000



#7306--10/1/75 Withdrawn.
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L. Ziegel - owner (prem.) S.0.4258

One family, Frame, New
Lot 50 x 200--235
Mtg. $9,000 B. & L.
" -2nd--- $2,200 -6%-private, payable
20 mo.
lst--L.R.,D.R.,K.,Breakfast room,
sun parlor, pantry
2nd-=-3 & tile bath
3rd--open , atairway
?tubs & toilet in cellar)

shingle roof Light green trim
hardwood floors-l1st, C.GC. Pine--2nd
fireplace in L.R. gas kitchen
steam heat electric

no garage room for driveway
Reasonable posséssion 94 '
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